First
AVERY
ELLA
MEREDITH
OLIVIA
ALEX
CLAIRE
ZOEY

AVA
CHRISTENSE
EMMA
ELLA

ANNA
AFTON

AVA

SYLVIE
KYRA
CATHERINE

CHLOE

NIKE PREVIEW - 9/9/23

Last

MARASCO-JOHNSON 5:28

GRAHAM
GILLES
MUEHLSTEDT
DRAGSETH
UECKER
DETERT
SCHLAPKOHL
NIELSEN
VANMETER
VOS
WHISNANT
MURTHA
BADGLEY
HOOKER REESE
MARTIN
NIELSEN

SANDUM

5:53
6:11
6:11
6:42
6:42
6:49
6:49
6:32
6:49
7:18
7:18
6:49
7:31

1 mile 2 mile

11:29
12:17
12:44
12:52
14:02
14:02
14:07
14:07
14:01
14:24
15:11
15:12
14:59
16:09

3 mile
17:20
18:31
19:19
19:32
21:04
21:07
21:42
21:28
21:30
22:01
22:51
22:55
23:43
25:03.

5K
18:02.5
19:09.7
20:01.0
20:17.7
21:51.3
21:54.0
22:16.1
22:16.5
22:18.7
22:55.1
23:37.6
23:41.7
24:31.8
25:57.6
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR



