

**NIKE PREVIEW - 9/9/23**

<b>First</b>	<b>Last</b>	<b>1 mile</b>	<b>2 mile</b>	<b>3 mile</b>	<b>5K</b>
AVERY	MARASCO-JOHNSON	5:28	11:29	17:20	18:02.5
ELLA	GRAHAM	5:53	12:17	18:31	19:09.7
MEREDITH	GILLES	6:11	12:44	19:19	20:01.0
OLIVIA	MUEHLSTEDT	6:11	12:52	19:32	20:17.7
ALEX	DRAGSETH	6:42	14:02	21:04	21:51.3
CLAIRE	UECKER	6:42	14:02	21:07	21:54.0
ZOEY	DETERT	6:49	14:07	21:42	22:16.1
AVA	SCHLAPKOHL	6:49	14:07	21:28	22:16.5
CHRISTENSE	NIELSEN	6:32	14:01	21:30	22:18.7
EMMA	VANMETER	6:49	14:24	22:01	22:55.1
ELLA	VOS	7:18	15:11	22:51	23:37.6
ANNA	WHISNANT	7:18	15:12	22:55	23:41.7
AFTON	MURTHA	6:49	14:59	23:43	24:31.8
AVA	BADGLEY	7:31	16:09	25:03.	25:57.6
SYLVIE	HOOKER REESE	-	-	-	DNR
KYRA	MARTIN	-	-	-	DNR
CATHERINE	NIELSEN	-	-	-	DNR
CHLOE	SANDUM	-	-	-	DNR